
Page 1 of 1 

Tender No. HORC/HRIDC/PSC-01/2023: Corrigendum No. 1 

HARYANA RAIL INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED  
(A Joint Venture Govt. of Haryana and Ministry of Railways) 

Plot no.143, Railtel Tower, Sector-44, Floor/ Room number: 5th floor, City: Gurugram, Zip code: 122003, Country: INDIA 

Telephone: +91 7011056770, E-mail: horc.etendering@gmail.com , Website: www.hridc.co.in   

 

Tender No.: HORC/HRIDC/PSC-01/2023                                                                                                                                           Date: 06.11.2023 

Reference: Specific Procurement Notice dated 07.10.2023. 

CORRIGENDUM NO. 1 

Name of Work- PSC-01: Manufacture and Supply of Pre-stressed Mono Block Concrete Line Sleepers conforming to RDSO Drg. No. T-8746 in 

connection with laying of New BG Double Railway Line from Prithla to New Harsana Kalan of Haryana Orbital Rail Corridor (HORC) Project. 

 

S.  

No. 

Tender Document Part / 

Section/ Clause No. 

Description of Existing Clause Modified Description of Existing Clause / New Clause 

1.  Part 1, Section IV, Tender Forms, 

Appendix A to Financial Part: 

Schedule of Adjustment Data, Sub-

Clause 1.3, 

Price Adjustment Formula 

 
 

P1 Updated Basic Rate of sleeper 

Po Accepted Basic Rate of sleeper 

 

P1 Updated Rate of sleeper  

Po Accepted Rate of sleeper  

2.  Part 3, Section IX, Special Conditions 

of Contract, Sub-Clause 15.1.2  

Price Adjustment Formula 

 

P1 Updated Basic Rate of sleeper 

Po Accepted Basic Rate of sleeper 

 

P1 Updated Rate of sleeper 

Po Accepted Rate of sleeper 

 

mailto:horc.etendering@gmail.com
http://www.hridc.co.in/

